i i

You can help us determine {ust which part of our
plan is the part on which we should concentrate, You can
do it and at the same time earn one of our cash prizes,

Which point of superiority do the purchasing public
seek above all others when they -buy the-goods -we are
offering? » s ? _

To the person who most cleatl ex?resses the lead-
ing reason why everybody in St. John should make their

urchases at the Asepto Store we will pay $15.00 in cash. .

E’or the next best reply $10.00. For the-next best $5,00,
and for the next twenty, each a bright new one dollar bill,

Meantime.an examination of our store, a small pur-
chase, a talk with our clerks, a look over. our lines and a
general sizing up of our whole business will be of service to
you in earning one of the prizes,

The Facts in Brief

Every article in our store is for
sale and thé price is marked in
plain figures,

Also every article is a premium
and is given wyou atthe same price
for coupons as if you paid cash.

The plan that we follow is the
only one of its kind in Canada,
and even competitors are compell-
ed to remark that we have the
finest line of premiams ever
brought together under one roof.

Tor years we have been offering
premiums on goods of our own
wanufacture.

For the past few years we have
given the premium plan our spec-
jal attention, the outcome of which
is the Asepto Store, Corner Mill
and Union streets.

It has been our constant aim to
give a beiter premium than offer-
ed by any other concern.

You do nol have to take an
article of our selection for your
Coupons,

INK STANDS
SMOKERS’ GET!
DOLLS

WORK BASKETS
SLIPPERS I8
CLOCKS
STATUARY ‘
CHRISTMAS TREE
ORNAMENTS
TEA SE i e
DINNER SETS
LIMOGES CHINA
(Hand Painted)
SCISSORS
BON-BON DISHES
PEARL HANDLE
PICKLE FORKS and
BUTTER KNIVES
CAKE BASKETS
CAKE PLATES
CHINA SUGARS
and CREAMS
PAPETRIES
BOOKS of All Kinds
COMPANION SETS
LEATHER GOODS
BOYS' and MEN'S
CLOTHING
SUITS and OVERCOATS
WRITING CASES

But some bread is more wholesome than others,
dependin% upon the skill of the baker and the
grade of flour used.

So be sure that the boys and

irls get plen
of bread made from PURITY 5 U%:. v

LO

sisting entirely of the
No. 1 Western hard wheat
tain the high-,
gluten, pho

most vigorous wheat.

See that

physicians that a yast nuh
eat en

for energy
bmgs,lleuh
o Reminder :
P R

s for making

and muscle

e food elements, the hi

ey, gt

bread. < For best pastry-results m

Warra
. The Safety Board
hours yesterdsy onsidering the ésti-
mates for the police, fire, and lighting
departments for 1912,
by the chairman_and divector, the es-f

it

The bread will be greater in food value, more
nutritious, because it will be made of flour con-
high-grade portions of the
berries. It will con-
i

ates and starch of the world’s

our children have lots of PURITY-
FLOUR-BREAD, It's a well-known fact among
ber of children don’t
bread. A child should be

to eat an abundance of bread, so as to supply
and building material for

of the extra

Shoeing Horses

Harness and R

pairg .. .. ..
Ground Rent ..
Advertising.. ..

Water rates. . . .
Interest charged
on overdrawn ac-
count. .
Insurance.. « . .
29 uniforms and
caps
manent drivers

for per-

and enginemen

at

2 drivers for sal
age corps
1 and 2, at

odanee

$30. 5
v
Nos.

Driver during hol-
. idays and eick-

2 months.

. ness,
20 rubber coats

at
10

{Annual grant,
lvage corps..

| ea
|Rep

rubber coats
at $6.50. i

ne. ...

aliring and
. appar-

As presented

timates called for $2000 move than
was voted last, year.
| good deal.of diseussion on the various'
|items, but the only ¢hanges made was A
to udd $91 to provide for the payment
of a sergeant’s salary to Sergt.. Scott;
who has been receiving patralman’s

There . Was- &

Pl r < pay, and a fuither sum of $300't6 pro-
The Asepto Flan rhese Are the Thfee Questlons That YOU vide for anothér patrolman on ihe
The Aseplo plan of doing d West Side during four winter months,
business s (e oy plau of Are Requested to Answer e astimolge SR Btesented, Al Wil
"‘sh ::Uﬂil: ftself out in this FIRST--What in your judgment is the feature in the Asepto plan the changes noted, adopted, are as-fol-
way: If you spend five cents that has made our store do a volume of business in less than six months lows:

mi. et @ check worth one that other stores have not been able to get in years? :
xxeut‘ it vou spend twenty- SECOND—What was the most important feature that first induced Estimated Expenditure for Fire De-
five cents you get one worth you to buy .u'\lw .«\s-.eplp store? - : partment Year 1912,

- i T £ 1 00 THIRD- \Which of these four vital points— Asepto Quality, Asepto . A
five cents; if you spend $0U ¥ Chief Fire Dept $ 1,600.00
you ‘" ‘one worth twenty Service, Asepto Store Location, or Asepto Premiums— would you adver- Dir. Pub: S r} r -4,\‘00
. Hqse it your purchase tise with the conviction that when people knew that fact they would ge “L :‘ ey -VL
a\:.n:);ailte 10 $5.00 you get one to our store and take advantage of our whole plan? 2 SS:% n‘.t::::.,“ . 040.00
worth $1.00, and w0 on. Answers to this advertisement By January 16th, the contest will 1 Bngineman .nt :

"1‘[295*‘ goods we -*'"“‘ D ‘:\‘:T’&S not exceed five hundred ()gge at eight o'clock. Any replies $1,020 per yeard 1,020.00
al e same price you rds. At S S ) 95 Drivers an
pay for them at uny other The best replies will be used for ' eived after that date and hour Pipemen at $660
store in the city. Instead of advertising purposes, but the will not be entered for competi- per vear.. .. 16,500.00
giving you a small cash dis names of writers will not be pub- tion. Cash will be sent to the win- {2 Proba. Drivers
count, we give ¥ m\‘u check “S:T nu1\;;51)1’*&”]1"5‘3“: 0 ners just as soon as possible after 1 at $660 per yr.  1,080.00
worth twenty cents for every A box w e placed in our store Gk i i el i 2 R
dollar you spend We make on Wednesday morning, January prizes have been awarded. By April 14 Prob. Drivers
profit on the goods you pur- ard, 1912, at eight o'clock, where 1st every person who answers will [” to get full pay
chase and pay cash for, while replies may be deposited at any recelve & complete list of all to | 361'10' per year
the goods you purchase after- time until the close of the compe- Whom awards have been made, to- | tor 405 duyr'. as
wards with our checks are titfon. 1t you live outside of the gether with the replies that are en- | Drivers ,-m.;m“
given you at the wholesale city limits, you will be allowed to tl(lyd to the larger umnum& Five |2 Sub. l)-rivprs " 60750
pliw,‘. To gel you to make send your reply by mail. No em- reliable persons outside. .lhe busi- - ¥ ‘ nola .. 4&_0
the first purchase costs us ployee or person in any way con- Ness will be selected as judges. In \] g"{’“}f “‘7 ays il

ing while the second nected with our business will be the event ol‘_u‘tio. the awards will | »u‘)'_ 43:‘}:"“*1\':
vith our checks allowed to compete. be equally divided, | S".:J‘l . 34485
gou o i o All leiters should be addressed to Dept. 99, ASEPTO 4 Dis. Engineers

1. The s no selling ex- ‘ t 908 o 9
pense attached to the latter LIMITED, Cor. M(” and Umon Sireels, SL ]ohn, NB, 10&--}-“-001}:)!}::2")8:2 00.00

$165 per yeat 1,650.00
{1  Hosemen - in
—_— —— e No. 1 Co. $150  1,050.00
8 Hosemen in
OB|TUARY tters. Their names are: Alfred L,| On account of the very cold weather| No. 2 Co. $150 - 1,200.00
" William H., George W., James B., Roy | lately the jce in Lily lake has frozen!7 Hosemen in
| LeBaron, Glendon E. Miss Emma,|to a considerable depth so that the‘ No. 3 Co. $150 1,050.00
Miss Agnes and Miss Alma, all of|St. John Ice Co, will be able any time |7 Hosemen in
G. H. Belyea. {this city, He algo leayes his mother,|now to cut and store thelr winter's| No. 4 Co. $150 - { 050,00
After an illness of eight, months!fpur sisfers and two bréthers. The|supply. » P Ve 8 Tosemen in g
from stomach trouble, Mr. GPorge if.|gisters sre, Mrs.'Hatton, Mrs. Willis B e No. b Co.-$150 1,200.00
Belyea, a well known resident of{and Mrs.J. Gillinghgm nrr h;nmervil}a Reason for Silence. 7 Hosemen in
Carleton, died at his home yesterday | Mass., and Mrs. George Holder, Carle- o > g S Ly No. 6 Co. $150 1,050.00
morning. Mr. Belvea, who was 01{ton. The Messrs, William and Samuel itI]‘ol“ll]:_:,':k;\P(ﬂgu":(':fgg:;{:a“)} vi\i\?r‘olls 7 Hosemf-n$ ;,, =
yvears of age, wa arpenter by [are the brothers. The funeral will (‘olleée days?” b No. 7 Co. $150 1,060.00
trade and was very h respected [ take place from his late residence, “well \f\{vollege I went to didn’t =
; e e Ia stivvive 9 Wats e is after ) 2
)Lv) “xl.l‘\\ lVA‘f‘. ‘hnf\? ..xnn.. ‘H‘;-; i“[]‘)l\«:l‘l"»q;', Watson street, this afternoon at have a very good football team,” Hosemen _ in
v his wife, six sons and five daugh-;3.30, H.&L.No.l $150  1,200.00
5 Hosemen in
H.& L No.2 §160 750.00
B ) in
. H.&L.No.3 $150 750.00
3. Sub Hosemen
@ in No. 1, $75 225,00
5 3 Sub Hosemen
= No. 2, §75 .. 225.00
3 Sub, Hosemen
No. 4, $75 .. 226.00
3 Sub. Hosemen
ots o olesome DBread | . ::.:i =
i 3 Sub. Hosemen
No. 6, $75 .... 226.00
o L 3 Sub. Hosemen
ake it with PURITY FLOUR No. G 8001 M
3 Sub Hosemer
° @ o, ® No. 7, $76 .... 2256.00
so it will be More Nutritious ke Pt
H. & L. 1, $70 225.00
+ L . % 3 Sub Hospm_m»x
N the words of Woods Hutchinson, one of e TR 226.00
America’s most eminent physicians, “If a H BL. 3§ dheno
child is worth raising at all, it is worth feed- Pay for sick men /600,00
- . i ¥ 'y 9
ing upon the best and most nutrivious food—and Veteripary .. . S0
plenty of it.”’ 1,000t, Fire Hose
" . . . & o and Nozzles .. 1,200.00
And the medical profession is a unit in placing Fire Alarm Wigs.
good, wholesome bread among the best and most “ :;;;dirssupﬁie?‘i}-l- 750.00
nutritious food for children. Many give it first Stations .. ..  2,000.00
plaee Repairs & Paint-
, Apparatus .. 1765000

disv oo 900.00
vevseine ne oo 10NN
Reunt of bells. . . 40.00
6 horses at $330. . 1,980.00
Horse hige. . . .  200.00
Stable supplies. . 4.820.00
Rent of telephones 220,00
Sundry small ac-
counts. .... .. 2,000.00

$25,698.00

10!"1910,. SO '_(_?,.%
. .. Police Department.
i 191250 & B ol
r':{ o 101150
. Lighting Department. :
Warrant for 1912 _.

e 101 ae s e

1 Less estimated revenue. . .

: 47,0800

4750000
$28,070.25
o,

e -

ptd spent over tliree Estimated E:ponaliﬁr.- for Police 1912

Magistrate.. . . .$ 8,00000
G, A. Henderson. 1,700.00
G. A. Henderson

atting . magis-

1,7 FOPGECREN S .60.00
Chief of police. 1,600.00
Director pro. of

DR
Care of ambul
ance and patrol 1,200.00

Repairs and

painting. ... . 350.00
Rent and tele

phones. ..... . 150.00
“Water rates... .. 80.00
Sundry small ac- -

comnts. ... 850.00
Ferry passes. . . 120.00
Unforeseen e x-

penses. Y 200.00
Interest on over-

drawn account. 260.00

TANCE. cov o vsove oo Wo
epairs to ambulance. . .

2,408

Assessing and collecting.. .

$10,744.65

6,850.00

Warrant 1911—$47,500.00

slary:c ... . .. 450.00
i1 dept. ehie v 71,095.00

BeTELs, at $912 5,475.00
1_detective. .. .. L003.75
34 police . officers

at “$82:25. . . 2874376
‘1 oelerk. .. ...'. 70000
2. police -janitors. 1,380.00

¥ g e $45.207.

Police uniforms’ .  1,500.00
Medical attendance 50.00
Rent of lockups.. 400.00
Light. . R s 400.00
Helmets and caps. 400,00
U e e N
Books and Print-

* . «e 300.00

6,950.00

5,500.00
$46,908.90
1,000.00

$47.908.00

b
down from 25 to 24. ~ sal
chief had two drivers at his dispos-
al, and it was time’fof Tétrenchment.

Chief Kerr—Do you want me to
walk to fires? ) o
Ald. Green sald thé extra driver
was enly on duty at meal howrs.

It was explalnéd - that the extra

driver was also employed in looking
after the fire alarm service, and Ald.
Green withdrew his motion.
Next Ald, Green moved that the
estimates for probationary drivers be
struck out, 3 1
Chief Kerr—If yon want to reduce
the efficiency of the department,
you're golng the best way about it.
It you can manage things better, I'll
retire in your favor.

Ald. Wigmore said the motion would
do away with the holidays of the per-
manent, men, t
The motion was defeated, only Ald.
Green and C. T, Jones voting for it.

Ald. Elliott moved that the substi-
tute ‘engihéman be glven $5$030 in-
stead of only $244. :

Ald. Green moved the estimate of |1
$244 for & substitute engineman be
struck out,

Ald. Potts suggested that members
should think before they °spoke
The idea of supplying a substitute
was to give the enginemen a chance
to be home once a fortnight.

Both motions were turned down,
and the estimate allowed to stand.
Ald; Green sald the men in the
city ‘proper were underpaid, while
those in the North End and the West
End were overpaid, He moved that
the c¢all “men be:/ paid on a scale
graduated from $160 to $60, with the
understanding: that the low paid men
in the ¢ity would only . respond to
second _alarms,

Ald, Potts sald this was a remark

50

ed that only two fi
horses to the de
tlo:blll adopted.

the firemen wWith uniforms,
overrled, He was willing to furnis
caps at $$30,000 o :

& could wsell
tment, The mo:

Green objected to providing
but was
h

plece. ¥
Ald. McLeod moved that $1,500 be

provided to establish & Salvage Corps
on the West Sideé. Only Ald, McLeo
and Scully voted for this, and it was

ost. ;

Ald. Potts moved that pay be pios
vided for seven sergeants, and this
was adopted. X ;

AT,

The chief sald Sergednt Scott was

only getting patrolman’s pay, though
he certainly deserved it.

There was an item of §120 for ferry
ransportation for the -police. me

janembers thought this was excesaive,
and it was decided to ask the ferty:
committee for an explanation, The
bill last year was $119. °

Ald. McLeod wanted an extra po-
fceman on the West Side. He. sald

|
the estimates last year had provided ]
for an extra man, but hé had never —
been put on. i ;

The chief said that when the er

was passed last year to'put an 1 .
man in Carleton there were only two { ;
men there. He had put on a third
man. He felt he ought to have still
another man there,

Ald. Scully claimed Carletom was

entitled to a sargeant and three pu-
trolmen.

A motion to place $300 In the esti-

mates to hire a patrolman for the
West Side during the four
months was ad \

winter

opted.
Ald. Potts moved that  $8,000 be

placed in the estimates to provide a
police signal lylmyx.

. He sajd the

able suggestion. He ‘would not ask
any mdn to risk his life for less than
$160 a year. sy A

Ald. Elliott said all the firemen
were underpaid, - -

Ald. Green's motion was turned
down, and the estimate allowed to
stand.

Ald. Green 'said a central fire sta-
tion should be established near King
Square, and some. of the other sta-
tions done away with. !

Ald. C. T. Jones moved ~ that the
fire department advertise for horses

00

of the lock would pay

the interest on the cost of the signal
system.

The chairman gald the signal sy8-

tem was needed, but he thought there
was no chance of getting the money,

The motion was turned down.
Ald. Elliott moved that provision

be made for the employment of.a
permanent wire-man to keep the

and call wires in vepair; salary

alarm
to be $1,000. This w.n.votcd.om"

The

ing statement in regard to last years

| Limit expend.—$50,467.00 when it needed them. Now it appear- :xpendlmres: e
ROBERT WISELY, : gﬁ 4 B
Director Public Safety. E o i e
St. John Railway Co, S a J ﬁ g
Lighting 348 P o z‘g’ -g
street lamps,.. $25,950.00 ﬁ. 5g. 33 b ]
One statement-— 3 A | 29 . .§
Lamp, Old -1 EE 8., a ' &
Burial Ground, & g 2§ -84 1
7 months,.. .. 4375 e E%g <R e B
Lighting 9 100-
watt lamps A Fire & Salvage Corps,.. $656,167.68 $1,335.98 $63,831.70 $64,878.00 $1,046.30
$25,00.. .. .. 225.00 Police department, .. .. 4827718 2,282.73 45,994.45 50,467.00 447266 .
Lighting _lamp, Lamp department, +s .. 26,211.68 10000 26,111.64 26,450.00  338.36
Reed’s Point, . 57,50
Lighting band $139,656.50 $3,718.71 $135,987.79 $141,795.00 5,857.21
98 289
stand, (West), 6.00 $26,282.26 3 5 i choir _commitis. Tha
*h 5 pastor, deacons an churc]
ins‘:l]}g:‘ga po'e s', ]'g:g?) l""um. M[E“NB “F were named the membership commit.
Director's propor- tee. W. F. Nobles, J. W. Levitt, H.
tion. of salary 260.00 ¢ L, Smith, Dr. G. U, Hay, L. W. Simms,
Interest on over- i W. H. McGorman, F. C. Fisher, Mr.
drawn account 130.00 538.00 % PSS Davis, W. B. Roop, Mr. Cross, Charles
P The annual meeting of the congre.|R. Wasson, Laymens Missionary
Recammend one gation of the Germain street Baptist committee. The gutorl advisory
are light on church was held on Wednesday ev- board consists of the fome;{:umb;{u
Paddock street, 75.00 ening and was the most successful in with BE. L. Rising, R. a. °Y-v T
One on Hawthorn \ the history of the church, Reports| M¢Diarmid, F. C. F""‘Qﬂwmh an-.
avenne,.. .. . 75.00 thowed that the year had been a most | ¥art, Mr. Nobles and L. W. s‘““ml‘l-
Recommend light- successful ofie, the church treasurer|The church m“’t"""“'y committee Y’il
ing King square, reportiug & substantial balance in |be made up of the chairman of the
says 4 1.2 the. church €unds and the clerk con.|eXisting missionary cominittees in
months,. «u we 600.00 750.00| veylng the . satisfactory news that various branches of the church wq;lf
o | e had been 4 good increase in the |88 Well as tbree members of the L'a
$27,570.25| church membership during the year.|WlenRs Missionary committee. - I H..

Amt, warrant,
1911, $27,000;
Amt, to spend,
1911, $26,460;

Assessing and
collecting,.

4 . ROBERT WISELY,

Clerk, D

£00.00
$28,070.26

Director, Public Safety.

Ald. Russell presided, and there
were present Ald. Potts, J. B. Jones,
Green, Wilson, Scully, McLeod, Wig-
more, C. T. Jones, Elliott, with the

An evidence of the progress of the
church and the evident intemtion to
expand was seen in the appointment
of a committee to consider the cost
of building an addition to the church
to heuse - the various departments
of the church work.

The er's report sh d total

Reid and C. 8. Keirstead, church au-
ditors. i A
Following the elections, Rev. Mr,
Porter introduced the followilig reso-
lution: ¢ )
“The time has now come wheh a
definite forward movement should be
made by the church with a.view to
t such mater-

veceipts for the year of $8,921.37 with
expenditures of ‘$8,797.63. Mr. Belyea,
church clerk reported that at the op-
ening Of the ‘year the membaership'
stood at 601. The, year had seen an
increase of 30. The Sunday school
showed @ total enrdllment of 324,

Mayor, thée C

gaid his firm had received a

Wisely, Chiet Kerr and Chief Clarke,
Mr. Baker, of Randolph & Baker,

The officers of the school for the
ensuing year sre as follows: W. C.
Cross, honorary superintendent; D,

to purchase lots in L

cation from the eity inviting an offer
leased

Hunt, sup dent; Stanley E. Fish-
er and Louis 'W. Simms, 'associate
intendents; . Lester Smith, re-

was presented, it was stated that
Assessors of Lancaster valued
property at $38,000, This put
company in a ridiculous light.

$37,5600. -
only a smal
They asked for lots 7 and 9 at Gi
head, one

dlantown ferry
in all.
Chiet Kerr p
ot work of fire
\M the nu'..‘ib
dangerous part of the cf
|owing to bulldings
ked for feet of 0

by them. In response they had offer-
ed $6,000. ‘It appeared at a meeting
of the Safety Board when this offer

enquiry he had found that the asses-
sors valued the whole of the city
property in the school - diitrict at
offered to purchase
part. of this propertyl

'M..l N
uumamotguvrum.u".‘:z'
mnnd&latofaomwgﬁni Wum
ing from Mosquito Cove to the In-|g r officers
road—about 100 acres
: a lengthy Te-
most

=

i

cording’ sécretary;” Chas. R. Wasson,
treasurer; Mrs, F. 8. Portr, pianlat;
W. F. Nobles, ‘chorister; W. C. Brown,
and Stockwell Simms; 1ibr ; Miss

the

and
ial facilities as shall meet and effect-
ively promote the well belng and
efficiency of the departments of church’
work.” 3

This was carried by & unanfmous
standing vote when Mr. Cross intro-
duced the following recommendation
from the advisory board: _ ,

“That a committee of ways snd
means be appointed at this meeting
which shall be empowered to find
out the prabable cost of building and .
maintaining such a building as is re.
quired, to report back to the church
at as early a date as possible.”

The r?commandm“ was-adopted by

the
the
On

B. Vaughan, rin t of prim-
ary department; Mrs. D. Hunt, Miss
H_“.Malcy. superintendents of cradle
ro ] 2

Mr, Cross retires from the office of
superintendent of the Sunday school
after twelve .of conscientl

. 4
di of church cle;
resigned, and H. H.

sor.  The ¢ and commits
“mm"‘t?]‘]?w !nrnth:‘ en-
; year are as | : D. Hun
rer; F O Fisher, .

a

following were appointed on the com-

:lttee: m\lrh:‘
essrs. A

Brown, L. W. Simms,

Vanwart, 8. B, Fish

er, Dykeman, B,
L. Riging, R. G. Haley, W. F. Burdit!
T. H. Estabrooks. i i

i st
Attend the great stock taking sale at
the People’'s Dry Goods Store, 14
Charlotte street.

tln.h.ma Ames iiolden ;

8. E

e
We han
t, -hm.hm eather. At the People’
| Dry Goods Store, 14 Chalotte Bt.. = '

" e Nt

3

s e b

1




